N-BOOST CROP TRIAL SUMMARY REPORT

Crop:

Variety:

Location:

Researcher:

N-Boost application rate:
N-Boost application timing:
Trial date:

Grower standard yield:

Grower standard with N-Boost:

Poaceae (Corn Maize)

Manker, Germany
ADAMA

3L/ha

2015
12.8 t/ha

12.9t/ha

Summary: There was an apparent response to base nitrogen
but not to the additional nitrogen or N-Boost at
tuber initiation. Overall, this trial saw a 0.8%
increase in t/ha.
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